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June 21 2018 American Pop

16 songs, 51.1 minutes, 260.5 MB

Name

Summertime

It's Only A Paper Moon (From Paper M...

Ole Buttermilk Sky
Deep In The Heart Of Texas

Some Enchanted Evening

My Foolish Heart [(from the Samuel Gol...

Is It Any Wonder
Cry Me A River

Smile

I'm Gonna Sit Right Down And Write M...

Between The Devil And The Deep Blue...

Summer Wind
Summer Wine
Summer Place
Bewitched, Bothered, And Bewildered

The Theme From A Summer Place

Time
3:24
3:26
2:15
2:43
3:30
3:26
2:35
2:58
2:56
2:36
2:35
2:58
4:16
2:08
7:05

2:28

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]
Paper Moon

Ole Buttermilk Sky

Crosby: His Legendary Years (1931-195...

The Very Best Of Perry Como

The Very Best Of John Gary

Platinum & Gold MGM Years [Disc 1]
Time For Love: The Best Of

The World Of Nat King Cole

Kisses On The Bottom

Brainwashed

Sinatra Reprise: The Very Good Years
Nancy & Lee

Hit Sounds of the Lettermen (65)
The Best Of The Songbooks [Disc 1]

Instrumental Gold [Disc 1]
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Artist

Richard Hayes
Paul Whiteman & His Orchestra
Hoagy Carmichael
Bing Crosby

Perry Como

John Gary

Joni James

Julie London

Nat King Cole
Paul McCartney
George Harrison
Frank Sinatra
Nancy Sinatra
Lettermen

Ella Fitzgerald

Percy Faith



