

Name	Time	Album	Artist
1 Summertime	3:24	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2 It's Only A Paper Moon (From Paper M	3:26	Paper Moon	Paul Whiteman & His Orchestra
3 Ole Buttermilk Sky	2:15	Ole Buttermilk Sky	Hoagy Carmichael
4 Deep In The Heart Of Texas	2:43	Crosby: His Legendary Years (1931-195	Bing Crosby
5 Some Enchanted Evening	3:30	The Very Best Of Perry Como	Perry Como
6 My Foolish Heart [(from the Samuel Gol	3:26	The Very Best Of John Gary	John Gary
7 Is It Any Wonder	2:35	Platinum & Gold MGM Years [Disc 1]	Joni James
8 Cry Me A River	2:58	Time For Love: The Best Of	Julie London
9 Smile	2:56	The World Of Nat King Cole	Nat King Cole
10 I'm Gonna Sit Right Down And Write M	2:36	Kisses On The Bottom	Paul McCartney
11 Between The Devil And The Deep Blue	2:35	Brainwashed	George Harrison
12 Summer Wind	2:58	Sinatra Reprise: The Very Good Years	Frank Sinatra
13 Summer Wine	4:16	Nancy & Lee	Nancy Sinatra
14 Summer Place	2:08	Hit Sounds of the Lettermen (65)	Lettermen
15 Bewitched, Bothered, And Bewildered	7:05	The Best Of The Songbooks [Disc 1]	Ella Fitzgerald
16 The Theme From A Summer Place	2:28	Instrumental Gold [Disc 1]	Percy Faith